Torneo Padel Pro

Torneo Ondara Padel Pro (28, 29 y 30 de Marzo 2025)

Calendario: 4° Categoria (Nivel 3,00 - 3,25) / Grupo C

EO

PADE
PR

%

Christophe Mandallaz
Richard Cain

9-7

9-0

9-2

Ainhoa Afo
Cris Ferrer Moya

7-9

9-4

8-9

lan Scott
Jerry Kean

0-9

4-9

2-9

Estefania Aledo Marin
Inma Alvarez

29

9-8

9-2

11
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